
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g AMINO ACID PROFILE / 100g 

CERTIFIED

OTHER INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS

WARNING: Not suitable for children under 15 years or pregnant women. Should only be used under medical or dietectic supervision. Not suitable as the sole source of 
nutrition. Consume in conjunction with an appropriate exercise program and healthy diet. Store in a cool and dry place below 30c away from direct sunlight.

Energy

Protein

Total Fat

- Saturated

Carbohydrates

- Sugars

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Vitamin K

Pantothenic Acid

Biotin

Choline

Total Folate

Vitamin A

Sodium

Potassium

Magnesium

Calcium

Phosphorus

Iron

Zinc

Manganese

Selenium

Iodine

Chromium

Molydenum

Caffeine

Lysine

Alanine

Glutamic Acid

Glycine

Histidine

Isoeucine

Leucine

Methionine

Phenylalanine

Proline

Cystine

Tryptophan

Valine

Tyrosine

Arginine

Threonine

Serine

Aspartic Acid

Informed Sport - This product is manufactured 
within a Informed Sport registered and certified 
facility. This product has NOT been specifically 
batch tested for banned substances.

Gluten Ingredients

Halal Ingredients

Kosher Ingredients

Other flavours may vary

Isoeucine

QUALITY ASSURANCE

HACCP - This product is 
manufactured within a HACCP 
certified facility with full 
accreditation in accordance with 
the standards of Australia Food 
Safety Accreditation System.

UPROTEIN™ is a trademark of Power Foods International Pty Ltd

51-55 Carrington Rd, Marrickville
NSW 2204 Australia

contact@uprotein.com.au
www.uprotein.com.au

1800 250 980

TYPICAL PRODUCT ANALYSIS / TPA-WPIX-0315-VB-2000

WHEY ISOLATE PREMIUM + XHL

UPROTEIN™ Whey Isolate Premium + XHL Protein is 91.98g protein and is manufactured to the Australian Food Code Standards.
Typical Product Analysis based on Vanilla Bean flavour.

No

No

No

Isoeucine 5.0g

1541kj

368Cal

91.18g

1.2g

0.29g

1.29g

0.53g

0.84mg

0.96mg

11.25mg

33.76mg

--

7.59mg

5.98mg

3.38µg

44.98µg

--

--

--

382.08µg

843.49µg

805.46mg

123.77mg

16.41mg

126.45mg

174.37mg

0.29mg

0.11mg

--

--

0.39µg

--

--

--

8.42g

4.75g

16.97g

1.64g

1.55g

5.50g

10.38g

3.34g

2.81g

5.66g

2.25g

1.56g

5.68g

2.72g

2.31g

6.07g

4.42g

9.88g

Milk Yes

Milk Products Yes

Soybean Products Yes

Other flavours may vary


