

UPROTEIN™ is a trademark of Power Foods International Pty Ltd

51-55 Carrington Rd, Marrickville NSW 2204 Australia contact@uprotein.com.au www.uprotein.com.au 1800 250 980

TYPICAL PRODUCT ANALYSIS / TPA-WPIX-0315-VB-2000 WHEY ISOLATE PREMIUM + XHL

UPROTEIN™ Whey Isolate Premium + XHL Protein is 91.98g protein and is manufactured to the Australian Food Code Standards. Typical Product Analysis based on Vanilla Bean flavour.



OTHER INGREDIENTS

Gluten Ingredients	No
Halal Ingredients	No
Kosher Ingredients	No
Other flavours may vary	

ALLERGENS

Milk	Yes
Milk Products	Yes
Soybean Products	Yes
Other flavours may vary	

QUALITY ASSURANCE

HACCP - This product is
manufactured within a HACCP
certified facility with full
accreditation in accordance with
the standards of Australia Food
Safety Accreditation System.

HACCP AL	STRALIA
SAFET	ROGF
CERTIF	

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g

Energy	1541kj
	368Cal
Protein	91.18g
Total Fat	1.2g
- Saturated	0.29g
Carbohydrates	1.29g
- Sugars	0.53g
Thiamin	0.84mg
Riboflavin	0.96mg
Niacin	11.25mg
Vitamin C	33.76mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	7.59mg
Vitamin B6	5.98mg
Vitamin B12	3.38µg
Vitamin K	44.98µg
Pantothenic Acid	
Biotin	
Choline	
Total Folate	382.08µg
Vitamin A	843.49µg
Sodium	805.46mg
Potassium	123.77mg
Magnesium	16.41mg
Calcium	126.45mg
Phosphorus	174.37mg
Iron	0.29mg
Zinc	0.11mg
Manganese	
Selenium	
lodine	0.39µg
Chromium	
Molydenum	
Caffeine	

AMINO ACID PROFILE / 100g

Lysine	8.42g
Alanine	4.75g
Glutamic Acid	16.97g
Glycine	1.64g
Histidine	1.55g
Isoeucine	5.50g
Leucine	10.38g
Methionine	3.34g
Phenylalanine	2.81g
Proline	5.66g
Cystine	2.25g
Tryptophan	1.56g
Valine	5.68g
Tyrosine	2.72g
Arginine	2.31g
Threonine	6.07g
Serine	4.42g
Aspartic Acid	9.88g

CERTIFIED

Informed Sport - This product is manufactured within a Informed Sport registered and certified facility. This product has NOT been specifically batch tested for banned substances.



WARNING: Not suitable for children under 15 years or pregnant women. Should only be used under medical or dietectic supervision. Not suitable as the sole source of nutrition. Consume in conjunction with an appropriate exercise program and healthy diet. Store in a cool and dry place below 30c away from direct sunlight.